IMPORTANT WARRANTY NOTICE

WARRANTY CLAIMS WILL ONLY BE HONORED THROUGH MARCH 31, 2025.

Rhythm U.S.A., Inc. is ceasing operations on January 1, 2025. Accordingly, notwithstanding anything to the contrary stated in the included Limited One-Year Warranty, warranty claims will only be honored through March 31, 2025.

If you intend on making a warranty claim for your Rhythm U.S.A. Inc. product, please do so before March 31, 2025.

IMPORTANT WARRANTY NOTICE

WARRANTY CLAIMS WILL ONLY BE HONORED THROUGH MARCH 31, 2025.

Rhythm U.S.A., Inc. is ceasing operations on January 1, 2025. Accordingly, notwithstanding anything to the contrary stated in the included Limited One-Year Warranty, warranty claims will only be honored through March 31, 2025.

If you intend on making a warranty claim for your Rhythm U.S.A. Inc. product, please do so before March 31, 2025.

IMPORTANT WARRANTY NOTICE

WARRANTY CLAIMS WILL ONLY BE HONORED THROUGH MARCH 31, 2025.

Rhythm U.S.A., Inc. is ceasing operations on January 1, 2025. Accordingly, notwithstanding anything to the contrary stated in the included Limited One-Year Warranty, warranty claims will only be honored through March 31, 2025.

If you intend on making a warranty claim for your Rhythm U.S.A. Inc. product, please do so before March 31, 2025.